
Direction: Ghoga Village

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

130 bus Time Schedule
Ghoga Village Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:25 - 18:30

Monday 07:25 - 18:30

Tuesday 07:25 - 18:30

Wednesday 07:25 - 18:30

Thursday 07:25 - 18:30

Friday 07:25 - 18:30

Saturday 07:25 - 18:30

130 bus Info
Direction: Ghoga Village
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 103 min
Line Summary:

The 130 bus line (Old Delhi Railway Station - Ghoga Village) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Ghoga Village: 07:25 - 18:30(2) Old Delhi Railway Station: 05:25 - 16:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 130 bus station near you and find out when is the next 130 bus arriving.

130 bus time schedule & line map

Old Delhi Railway Station - Ghoga Village Get The App130

Old Delhi Railway Station

Old Delhi Railway Station

Old Delhi Railway Station (Fatehpuri)

Novelty Cinema

Peeli Kothi

Lodhi Chowk

Tees Hazari Animal Hospital Mori Gate

Ice Factory

Ice Factory (Roshanara Road)

Roshnara Road

Roshanara Plaza

Roshnara Bagh

Clock Tower

Ghanta Ghar G.T.Karnal Road

Shakti Nagar (G.T.Road)

Roop Nagar (G.T.Karnal Road)

Gur Mandi

Rana Pratap Bagh

Gurudwara Nanak Pyau

State Bank Of India Colony G.T.Karnal Road

Harmilap Ashram
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Telephone Exchange G.T.Karnal Road

Gujranwala Town

Bara Bagh

Azadpur (T) Xing (G.T.Karnal Road)

Azadpur (T) Main Road

New Sabzi Mandi

Adarsh Nagar / Bharola Village

Sarai Peepal Thala

Jahangirpuri Metro Station

GTK Depot

Mukarba Chowk

Badli Crossing

Badli Jail Road Rohini Sector 18

Badli Village

A Block Rohini Sector 18

Rohini Sector 18

Rohini Sector 18 Pocket A

Rohini Sector 18 Platinum Enclave

Badli Exchange

Rohini Sec 18 Bus Terminal

Sri Krishan Apartments

Rohini Sector 16 X-Ing

Delhi Engineering College

Shahbad Village

Shahbad Daulatpur School

St Xavier School

Shahbad Dairy Block A

Shahbad Dairy

Rohini Sector 27/30 Crossing

Prehladpur Crossing

Prehladpur Village

Prahladpur School

Jain Colony
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Direction: Old Delhi Railway Station

82 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

130 bus Time Schedule
Old Delhi Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:25 - 16:25

Monday 05:25 - 16:25

Tuesday 05:25 - 16:25

Wednesday 05:25 - 16:25

Thursday 05:25 - 16:25

Friday 05:25 - 16:25

Saturday 05:25 - 16:25

Rohini Sector 35

Barwala School

Barwala Village

Poothkhurd Firni Road

Sultanpur Crossing Poothkhurd

Poothkhurd Village

Maharishi Valmiki Hospital

D.S.I.D.C.Office Bawana

D.S.I.D.C.Bawana Sector 1

Bawana Sector 1

Aditi Mahavidyalaya Bawana

Bawana School

Narela Road Bawana

Bawana Village

57 Bawana Road

Jj Colony Bawana Road

CRPF Camp Bawana

Jain Shukla Mandir

Djb

Sanoth Crossing / Ghogha Xing

Ghoga Air Force School

Ghoga Village

Ghoga Village

Ghoga Air Force School

Sanoth Crossing / Ghogha Xing

Djb

Jain Bekhunth Mandir

CRPF Camp Bawana

Jj Colony Bawana Road
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130 bus Info
Direction: Old Delhi Railway Station
Stops: 82
Trip Duration: 89 min
Line Summary:

Dsidc Bawana

Bawana Village

Bawana Dispensary

Bawana School

Aditi Mahavidyalaya Bawana

Bawana Sector 1

D.S.I.D.C.Bawana Sector 1

D.S.I.D.C.Office Bawana

Maharishi Valmiki Hospital

Poothkhurd Village

Sultanpur Crossing Poothkhurd

Poothkhurd Firni Road

Barwala Village

Barwala School

Rohini Sector 35

Jain Colony

Prahladpur School

Prehladpur Village

Prehladpur Crossing

Rohini Sector 27/30 Crossing

Shahbad Dairy

A Block Shahbad Dairy

St. Xavier School Shahbad

Shahbad Daulatpur School

Shahbad Village

Delhi Engineering College

Rohini Sector 16 X-Ing

Sri Krishan Apartments

Rohini Sec 18 Bus Terminal

Badli Exchange

Rohini Sector 18 Platinum Enclave

Rohini Sector 18 Pocket A

Rohini Sector 18
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A Block Rohini Sector 18

Badli Village

Badli Jail Road Rohini Sector 18

Badli Crossing

Mukarba Chowk

Mukarba Chowk Flyover

Mukarba Chowk

GTK Depot

Jahangirpuri Metro Station

Mahindra Park

Sarai Pipal Thala

Adarsh Nagar / Bharola Village

New Sabzi Mandi

Azadpur (T) Xing (G.T.Karnal Road)

Bara Bagh

Gujranwala Town

Telephone Exchange G.T.Karnal Road

Harmilap Ashram

State Bank Of India Colony G.T.Karnal Road

Gurudwara Nanak Piyau

Rana Pratap Bagh

Gur Mandi

Roop Nagar / Shakti Nagar (G.T.Road)

Shakti Nagar

Ghanta Ghar G.T.Karnal Road

Clock Tower

Roshnara Bagh

Roshanara Plaza

Roshnara Road

Ice Factory (Roshanara Road)

Ice Factory

Ice Factory (Lala Hardev Sahai Marg)

St Stephen Hospital



130 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Tees Hazari Court

I.S.B.T.Nityanand Marg

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate

Kashmere Gate Metro Station

I.S.B.T.Kashmere Gate (Lothian Road)

G.G.S.Indraprastha University

G.P.O.

Kouria Bridge

Old Delhi Railway Station
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